5.1

52

53

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2009/0596

Major

KET/2012/0511
Major
KET/2013/0462

Minor

KET/2013/0552

Minor

KET/2013/0564

Other

KET/2013/0590

Major

KET/2013/0593

Minor

KET/2013/0609

Other

KET/2013/0623

Other

Tuesday, 19 November, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

FST

FST

MDO

MCO

ADA

DIL

DIL

ACD

MCO

Eckland Lodge Business Park, Desborough Road,
Braybrooke

Full Application: Demolition of existing agricultural
buildings and erection of office buildings within
Bl(a). Formation of new vehicular and pedestrian
access, parking areas, and associated landscaping
Expiry date: 02-February-2010

51 Finedon Road, Burton Latimer
Outline Application: 21 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 03-December-2012

30A Regent Street, Kettering

Full Application: Loft conversion. 2 no. dormer
windows

Expiry date: 03-December-2013

Millbank, Kettering Road, Broughton
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 07-November-2013

11 Bridle Way, Cransley

s.73A Retrospective Application: Creation of parking
area to include retaining wall and fencing

Expiry date: 01-November-2013

28 Berwick Way, Kettering

s.73 Application: Removal of condition 6 of
KET/1995/0296, in respect of conversion of garage
to habitable room

Expiry date: 15-November-2013

Athletics Track, Thurston Drive, Kettering
Full Application: 8 no. Floodlights
Expiry date: 07-November-2013

6 Westhill Close, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey rear extension and loft
conversion with raised platform to the rear.
Installation of 2 external air conditioning units and a
single storey external shower room

Expiry date: 20-November-2013

Acre House, Warkton Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey side extension
Expiry date: 22-November-2013

19

24

32

38

41

47

54



5.10 KET/2013/0640

Other

5.11  KET/2013/0643

Other

5.12  KET/2013/0672

Other

FST

RJIM

MDO

14 Bottom Lane, Stoke Albany

Full Application: Single and two storey rear

extensions

Expiry date: 29-November-2013 59

341 Windmill Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey rear extension and
conservatory

Expiry date: 25-November-2013 65

2A Mitchell Street, Kettering

s.73A Retrospective Application: Erection of an

inglenook fireplace and chimney to side extension

Expiry date: 10-December-2013 69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



