Tuesday, 19 November, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2009/0596 Major	FST	Eckland Lodge Business Park, Desborough Road, Braybrooke Full Application: Demolition of existing agricultural buildings and erection of office buildings within B1(a). Formation of new vehicular and pedestrian access, parking areas, and associated landscaping Expiry date: 02-February-2010	
				1
5.2	KET/2012/0511	FST	51 Finedon Road, Burton Latimer Outline Application: 21 no. dwellings Expiry date: 03-December-2012	
	Major			4
5.3	KET/2013/0462	MDO	30A Regent Street, Kettering Full Application: Loft conversion. 2 no. dormer	
	Minor		windows Expiry date: 03-December-2013	19
5.4	KET/2013/0552	MCO	Millbank, Kettering Road, Broughton	
	Minor		Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 07-November-2013	24
5.5	KET/2013/0564	ADA	11 Bridle Way, Cransley s.73A Retrospective Application: Creation of parking	
	Other		area to include retaining wall and fencing Expiry date: 01-November-2013	32
5.6	KET/2013/0590	DIL	28 Berwick Way, Kettering	
	Major		s.73 Application: Removal of condition 6 of KET/1995/0296, in respect of conversion of garage to habitable room	
			Expiry date: 15-November-2013	38
5.7	KET/2013/0593	DIL	Athletics Track, Thurston Drive, Kettering Full Application: 8 no. Floodlights	
	Minor		Expiry date: 07-November-2013	41
5.8	KET/2013/0609	ACD	6 Westhill Close, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear extension and loft	
	Other		conversion with raised platform to the rear. Installation of 2 external air conditioning units and a	
			single storey external shower room Expiry date: 20-November-2013	47
5.9	I/ET/00/0/2022	MOO		47
	KET/2013/0623	MCO	Acre House, Warkton Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey side extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 22-November-2013	54

5.10	KET/2013/0640 Other	FST	14 Bottom Lane, Stoke Albany Full Application: Single and two storey rear extensions Expiry date: 29-November-2013	59
5.11	KET/2013/0643 Other	RJM	341 Windmill Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension and conservatory Expiry date: 25-November-2013	65
5.12	KET/2013/0672 Other	MDO	2A Mitchell Street, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Erection of an inglenook fireplace and chimney to side extension Expiry date: 10-December-2013	69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith